
Guttenberg Library Board Meeting 

October 25, 2021 – 7:00 PM  

Guttenberg Public Library 

         
1. Call to order 

 

2. Approve minutes from September 27, 2021 meeting 

 

3. Jamie Blume- budget training 

 

4. Unfinished / Old business: 

Emergency Policy 

ILA conference  

ARPA grant 

AWE Learning Workstation 

Other 

 

5. New Business:  

New state library director endorsement levels 

Other 

 

6. Upcoming Library programs: 
Monday, November 1 at 12:45 PM- Bridge Club 

Tuesday, November 2 at 6:00 PM- Book Discussion 

Friday, November 5 at 1:00 PM- Scrabble 

Monday, November 8 at 11:00 AM- Foundation Meeting 

Monday, November 8 at 12:45 PM- Bridge Club 

Wednesday, November 10 at 10:30 AM- Toddler Time 

Friday, November 12 at 1:00 PM- Scrabble 

Monday, November 15 at 12:45 PM- Bridge Club 

Wednesday, November 17 at 2:00 PM- Dinosaur Adventures 

Friday, November 19 at 1:00 PM- Scrabble 

Monday, November 22 at 12:45 PM- Bridge Club 

Friday, November 26 at 1:00 PM- Scrabble 

Monday, November 29 at 12:45 PM- Bridge Club 

 

7. Foundation report 

 

8. CCLA 

 

9. Approve bills 

 

10. Set date for next meeting 

 

11. Adjourn 

 

Katey Simon is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. 

Topic: Guttenberg Library Board Meeting 

Time: Oct 25, 2021 07:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada) 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86227431325?pwd=SHV2a3BvWHk0R2krQU45S2tERzBlZz09 

Meeting ID: 862 2743 1325 

Passcode: 938251 


